
Client:

LineTotalUnit PriceQTYDescriptionStockcodeDate

0 CASH SALES

ENGINE

AIRFIL052/06/2021 1 $29.21 $29.21PRO-STLYE AIR FILTER

AIRFIL054/06/2021 1 $29.21 $29.21PRO-STLYE AIR FILTER

AIRFIL059/06/2021 1 $29.21 $29.21PRO-STLYE AIR FILTER

AIRFIL0112/09/2021 1 $62.04 $62.04OVALCHROME AIR FILTER

Totals for 4 $149.67ENGINE

ELECTRICAL

ALTNTR00110/06/2021 1 $202.25 $202.2565AMP NOMINAL ALTERNATOR

BATT12V31M17/06/2021 1 $236.89 $236.89WESTCO 12V31M BATTERY

ALTNTR00123/06/2021 1 $202.25 $202.2565AMP NOMINAL ALTERNATOR

BATT12V31M12/09/2021 1 $236.89 $236.8912V31M BATTERY

Totals for 4 $878.28ELECTRICAL

STEERING & SUSPENSION

ANTROLLBAR015/06/2021 2 $308.40 $616.80ANTIROLL BARS

AIRSUS014/06/2021 1 $248.10 $248.10AIR SUSPENSION

ANTROLLBAR0123/06/2021 1 $308.40 $308.40ANTIROLL BARS

Totals for 4 $1173.30STEERING & SUSPENSION

WHEELS & TYRES

DUNLOP0122/06/2021 4 $62.86 $251.44DUNLOP TYRES

Totals for 4 $251.44WHEELS & TYRES

SERVICES

LABOUR12/09/2021 8 $45.00 $360.00STANDARD LABOUR CHARGE

LABOUR12/09/2021 5 $45.00 $225.00STANDARD LABOUR CHARGE

LABOUR12/09/2021 2 $45.00 $90.00Fit Car Alarm

Totals for 15 $675.00SERVICES

CAR CARE & ACCESSORIES

POLISH0124/06/2021 1 $4.20 $4.20METAL POLISH - TUBE

ALARM0511/06/2021 1 $73.91 $73.91SECURITY ALARM

ALARM0511/06/2021 1 $73.91 $73.91SECURITY ALARM

ALARM0112/09/2021 1 $94.88 $94.88REMOTE CAR START SECURITY

Totals for 4 $246.90CAR CARE & ACCESSORIES

TOOLS

AIRPRE014/06/2021 1 $5.19 $5.19AIR PRESSURE GAUGE

AIRPRE014/06/2021 1 $5.19 $5.19AIR PRESSURE GAUGE

Totals for 2 $10.38TOOLS

OIL & LUBE

Client purchases by stockgroup



OIL & LUBE

DISBRA0115/06/2021 1 $6.99 $6.99DISC BRAKE LUBRICATION

TRANFLUID0124/06/2021 1 $11.20 $11.20GUNK TRANSEAL AUTO
TRANSMISSION SEAL

MOTOIL0124/06/2021 1 $4.45 $4.45MOTOR OIL

MOTOIL0112/09/2021 4 $4.45 $17.80MOTOR OIL

Totals for 7 $40.44OIL & LUBE

BRAKES

BRPAD4SET15/06/2021 1 $88.75 $88.75BRAKE PADS SET - REAR -
REPLACEMENT 94UP

BRPADSFRONT4
SET

15/06/2021 1 $88.75 $88.75BRAKE PAD SET, REPLACEMENT,
FRONT, 94-UP

BRROTOR12/09/2021 1 $133.15 $133.15REPLACEMENT FRONT AND REAR
BRAKE ROTOR

Totals for 3 $310.65BRAKES

Totals for 47 $3736.06CASH SALES

Client purchases by stockgroup


